
Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Round 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Overall 
Placing

Clair	Pollard 41 *
Clancy	O'Connor 17 *	 *
Dustin	McDonald 52 *
George	McDonald 626 *	 *
Heath	Lynch 10 *
Ivy	Menzies 237 *	 *
Jake	Doyle 14 *	
Joey	Williams 27 * *
Owen	Kearns 14 *	 * * *
Quinn	Standbury 105 * * *
Riley	Stephens 247 *	 * *
Taylor	Hayden 21 *	 * *
Tyler	Eade 273 *	
Zaidyn	Meszaros 287 *	 * *

NIPPERS



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Round 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Aiden	King 17 60 54 42 58 214
Jorden	Menzies 237 66 60 47 173
Clay	McDonald 716 75 66 141
Maxton	Standbury 104 69 25 20 114
Jacob	Pollard 21 75 75
Tyler	Harley 118 72 72

50cc HIGH POWERS



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Rory	Arabin 245 75 50 75 200
Lou	Lou	Seeliger 310 60 47 20 62 189
Casey	Hayden 242 66 62 44 172
Chloe	Richards 766 58 20 52 130
Dylan	Pendlebury 19 54 46 0 30 130
Ryan	Eade 177 75 75
Liam	Collins 191 28 0 41 69
Tyler	Harley 118 60 60
Jacob	Pollard 21 57 57
Clay	McDonald 716 54 54
Jake	Doyle 155 0 45 45
Chloe	McKenzie 4 0 0
Deezel	Wood 505 0 0
Drazick	Dutton 24 0 0
William	Craig 100 0 0

0

7-10yrs 65cc



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17 Total Points

Jayden	Wellsmore 151 58 66 44 48 216
Harper	O'Brien 383 49 60 36 54 199
Connor	Richards 594 75 40 60 175
Jonty	Hatton 2 68 75 143
Brandon	King 219 47 16 39 102
Nick	Lovett 201 47 50 97
Tasman	Berridge 70 54 42 96
Billy	King 333 66 66
Jayden	Mulholland 320 64 64
Betty	Dray 11 39 39
Logan	King 206 27 27
Ryder	Dray 72 27 27

10-12yrs 65cc



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Ryder	Dray 72 54 69 47 58 228
Betty	Dray 506 28 42 40 38 148
Jayden	Wellsmore 151 42 45 0 46 133
Jonty	Hatton 26 53 72 125
Will	O'Connor 216 49 60 109
Rory	Arabin 245 50 56 106
Connor	Richards 594 54 0 47 101
Liam	Jackson 215 75 75
Reece	Harley 18 70 70
Billy	King 333 69 69
Nick	Lovett 201 22 47 69
Jayden	Mulholland 320 64 64
Lou	Lou	Seeliger 310 16 42 58
William	Hutchinson 57 42 42
Burke	Williams 915 38 38
Brandan	King 24 37 37
Lachlan	Bayling 49 37 37
Harper	O'Brien 38 36 36
Ryan	Johnston 87 32 32
Ruby	Williams 929 27 27
Casey	Hayden 242 0 0

9-12yrs 85cc



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Jayke	Seeliger 314 62 50 42 56 210
Connor	McLaughlin 81 75 50 75 200
Jeremy	Waters 322 48 43 48 139
Anakin	Wood 505 58 50 108
Jye	McBeath 639 69 69
Brodie	Sargent 204 22 45 67
Seth	Hardman 15 66 66
Jake	Greenhalgh 253 62 62
Daniel	Ryan 214 60 60
Justin	Harrow 111 0 58 58
Riley	Arabin 450 52 0 52
Joe	O'Donnell 72 50 50
Ruby	Williams 929 40 40

12-14yrs 85cc



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Deegyn	Wilson 38 75 62 75 212
Connor	McLaughlin 81 60 50 58 168
Sam	Gricks 96 66 54 16 136
Lachlan	Sargent 228 42 44 45 131
Linden	Price 257 54 46 100
Ryda	Deveson 257 69 69
Justin	Harrow 111 64 64
Seth	Hardman 15 58 58
Cody	Hayter 48 50 50
Riley	Arabin 450 45 45
Joe	O'Donnell 72 36 36
Jake	Greenhalgh 253 31 31

13-15yrs JUNIOR LITES



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Cameron	Standing 297 69 61 41 47 218
Jay	Fitzgerald	 129 48 46 35 47 176
Daniel	van	der	Hoeven 17 60 56 45 161
Ryan	Clark 317 40 60 100
Heath	Irwin 366/560 49 42 91
Zac	Dutka 23 50 38 88
Ethan	Brookman 242 72 72
Guy	Merrick 911 33 36 69
Jack	Wheelhouse 481 38 31 69
Matt	Young 27 65 65
Tate	Plummer 1 65 65
Matt	Lavis 452 63 63
Chris	Plummer 211 58 58
Nick	Jackson 11 52 52
Luke	Stephens 436 47 0 47
Mitchell	Turner 472 44 44
David	Pusztai 737 40 40
Robert	Griffiths 715 40 40
Kyra	Humphries 191 39 39
Jamie-Lee	Hunt 396 34 34
Chris	King 104 32 32
Hayden	Oldfield 88 31 31
Ellen	Lucas 185 27 27
Ben	Collins 3 21 0 21
Daniel	Cunningham 42 16 16
Jamie	Meszaros 39 16 16
Michael	McKenzie 229 15 15
Rebecca	Martin 48 10 10
Alison	Milner 951 0

SENIOR LITES B



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Jake	Madden 31 56 62 44 46 208
Jake	Cobbin 68 75 72 147
Jackson	Cunningham 259 46 46 50 142
Travis	Flack 354 58 58 116
Brent	McLiesh 314 47 44 91
Thomas	Geale 258 20 61 81
Jarad	McCaull 13 75 75
Jody	Dray 56 60 0 60
Cameron	Hanckel 62 58 58
James	Cutrupi 180 53 53
Jason	Hackett 47 50 50
Paul	Chadwick 55 47 47
Scott	James 54 45 45
Luke	Gleeson 934 43 43
Joshua	Ellison 322 36 36
Aaron	Lincoln 133 12 12
David	Nicholson 42 0 0

SENIOR LITES A



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Shaun	Suckling 85 54 60 44 52 210
Brendan	Tanti 18 69 50 69 188
Jake	Cobbin 68 75 50 125
Kailob	Wilson 238 62 25 87
Todd	Kapista 289 34 34 68
Jarad	McCull 13 65 65
Thomas	Geale 858/402 62 62
Hayden	Foran 169 29 31 60
Brendan	Slattery 28 57 57
Wes	Barnes 28 54 54
Greg	Prisk 374 46 46
Brett	McLiesh 314 30 30
Clinton	Faulkner X 28 28
James	Cutrupi 180 20 20
Anthony	Mowatt 110 14 14
Jackson	Cunningham 259 14 14

OPENS A



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Sam	Rutherford 271 60 58 20 66 204
Daniel	van	der	Hoeven 17 66 60 25 151
Brook	Britten 495 36 48 47 131
Damien	Rees 308 75 75
Kyle	Thompson 120 75 75
Will	Hibbert 76 75 75
Scott	McCann 383 58 58
Clint	Faulkner X20 56 56
Scott	Behrendorff 511 49 49
Bryce	Sloan 605 46 46
Daniel	Murray 115 44 44
Dusty	Mauder 76 44 44
Ryan	Clark 317 41 41
Benjamin	Clark 29 18 18
Steven	O'Heir 389 15 15
Ben	Bott 450 0
Luke	Muncaster 445 0 0
Michael	McKensie 229 0 0
Nelson	O'Neill 58 0 0

OPENS B



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17 Total Points

Kyra	Humphries 191 62 60 50 50 222
Ellen	Lucas 185 72 72 144
Jamie-Lee	Hunt 396 45 44 89
Rebecca	Martin 48 67 67
Sarah	King 115 58 58
Charlotte	Waters 321 38 38
Alison	Milner 951 0

WOMENS



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17 Total Points

Shane	Menzies 237 75 51 36 162
William	King 8 45 35 60 140
Chris	King 104 40 42 48 130
Jacob	Stephens 247 66 31 32 129
Mitchell	Turner 472 62 66 128
Luke	Stephens 436 70 50 120
Wes	Barnes 28 75 75
Troy	Williams 865 69 69
Adam	Wellsmore 174 54 54
Luke	Penman 262 48 48
Robert	Griffiths 715 44 44
Daniel	Price 342 20 20
David	Nicholson 42 0 0

OVER 35s



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17 Total Points

Sam	Rutherford 271 58 60 20 67 205
Daniel	van	der	Hoeven 17 54 36 25 115
Brook	Britten 495 14 38 28 80
Kyle	Thompson 120 75 75
Heath	Irwin 366/560 18 56 74
Guy	Merrick 911 30 43 73
Ryan	Clark 317 72 72
Zac	Dutka 23 66 66
Daniel	Cunningham 42 60 60
Clint	Faulkner 20 54 54
Scott	McCann 383 50 50
David	Pusztai 737 48 48
Matt	Lavis 452 47 47
Benjamin	Clark 29 42 42
Bryce	Sloan 605 42 42
Scott	Behrendorff 511 31 31
Damien	Rees 308 25 25
Nick	Jackson	 11 18 18
Shane	Menzies 237 16 16
Jack	Wheelhouse 481 0 15 15
Shaun	Suckling 85 13 13
Steven	O'Heir 389 13 13
Ben	Bott 450 0 0
Jacob	Stephens 247 0 0
Jay	Fitzgerald 129 0 0 0 0
Luke	Penman 262 0 0
Luke	Stephens 436 0 0
Mitchell	turner 472 0 0

AMATUER ALLPOWERS



Name
Bike 

Number
Round 1 

18/03/17
Round 2 

08/04/17
Round 3 

20/05/17
Round 4 
05/08/17

Roud 5 
21/10/17

Total 
Points

Brendan	Tanti 18 50 50 69 169
Jake	Madden 31 54 36 40 39 169
Jake	Cobbin 68 75 67 142
Brent	McLiesh 314 50 31 81
Travis	Flack 354 35 42 77
Thomas	Geale 258 0 65 65
Cameron	Hanckel 62 52 52
Hayden	Foran 169 16 33 49
Brendan	Slattery 28 48 48
Joshua	Ellison 322 45 45
Zac	Dutka 23 28 17 45
Kailob	Wilson 238 44 0 44
Will	Hibbert 76 44 44
Jarod	McCaull 13 42 42
Jody	Dray 56 26 15 0 41
James	Cutrupi 180 0 38 38
Jackson	Cunningham 259 36 36
Todd	Kapista 289 32 0 32
Tate	Plummer 1 29 29
Chris	Plummer 211 27 27
Paul	Chadwick 55 25 25
Clinton	Faulkner X 24 24
Jason	Hackett 47 22 22
Daniel	Murray 115 20 20
Luke	Gleeson 934 20 20
Anthony	Mowatt 110 14 14
Scott		James 54 13 13
Dusty	Maunder 76 12 12
Aaron	Lincoln 133 11 11
Matt	Young 27 9 9
Daniel	van	der	Hoeven 17 0 0
David	Nicholson 42 0 0
Greg	Prisk 374 0 0
Jake	Wheelhouse 481 0 0
Shaun	Suckling 85 0 0 0

ALL POWERS
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